
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TEAM	5189	WOLVES	ROBOTICS	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-07-13 	1kg	PETG-CF	filament	and	supplies	from	Bambu	Lab txn_brH7Ry4 -$151.49 -$151.49
2025-07-17 Donation	from	Andy	Anderson txn_0eH8Ex4 $537.64 $386.15
2025-07-17 Donation	from	Eric	Speece txn_JxHEPZk $537.64 $923.79
2025-07-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/14	to	7/20 txn_AWHVLn9 -$75.27 $848.52
2025-07-21 Donation	from	James	Ennis txn_WBHW4z9 $637.64 $1,486.16
2025-07-21 Donation	from	Erica	Fisher txn_JxHEwxg $537.64 $2,023.80
2025-07-21 Donation	from	Erica	Fisher txn_vgH47J5 $537.64 $2,561.44
2025-07-21 GoBilda	purchase txn_9KH72YO -$297.51 $2,263.93
2025-07-23 	FTC	accessory	set	from	AndyMark txn_brH7pkg -$1,967.54 $296.39
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Adam	Mamedov txn_p5HoZX9 $537.64 $834.03
2025-07-24 Donation	from	William	Morris txn_rYHPgp6 $268.82 $1,102.85
2025-07-29 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/21	to	7/28 txn_QmH9WPa -$176.36 $926.49
2025-07-30 Donation	from	John	bolini txn_XGH4YPA $1.00 $927.49
2025-07-31 Donation	from	Adrian	L	Acuna txn_xQHdAO0 $268.82 $1,196.31

WITHDRAWN:	$2,668.17.	DEPOSITED:	$3,864.48. $1,196.31

Team	5189	Wolves	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Team	5189	Wolves	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


